Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Taylor - (746799) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.93
1:11.18
1:11.35
1:11.55
1:11.66
1:11.68
1:11.68
1:11.68
1:11.70
1:11.83
1:11.85
1:11.89
1:11.89
1:11.90
1:11.91
1:11.92
1:11.93
1:11.93
1:11.95
1:12.08
1:12.08
1:12.27
1:12.31
1:12.33
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Date

04/05/19
29/07/18
26/01/19
10/03/17
23/04/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
16/12/17
23/04/17
30/07/17
10/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
26/05/18
15/03/19
15/03/19
05/05/18
29/07/18
04/05/19
11/02/18
11/01/20
04/11/17
02/04/17
04/11117
11/02/18
16/12/17
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Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
British Summer Championships

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

British Swimming Championships 2017
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Swim England Winter Championships 2017

British Swimming Championships 2017

British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International

ISF World School Games

British Summer Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
N & D 2018 Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

N & D 2018 Championships

Swim England Winter Championships 2017
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Sunderland
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Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Casablanca, Morocco
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland

Sheffield
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Co Sund'land
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112.70
112.73
112.87
:113.04
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113.19
113.26
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:113.33
:113.40
:113.43
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:13.56
:13.61
:13.65
:113.85
114.02
114.07
:114.08
:114.09
114.10
11412
114.20
14.27
114.34
114.46
:114.50
114.64
114.73
114.73
114.79
114.82
114.87
114.97
115.24
115.41
115.41
:15.55
115.71
:115.90
116.06
:116.75
:116.78
117.24
:118.01
:18.36
:18.66
:118.73
:118.75
:118.90
:119.52
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13/03/20
09/05/15
26/05/18
05/05/18
09/05/15
13/03/20
31/07/16
27/05/17
02/08/15
30/04/16
21/04/19
30/07/17
14/03/15
24/07/21
17/04/16
30/04/16
16/02/20
31/05/15
31/07/16
13/02/22
17/02/19
24/03/18
31/05/15
14/03/15
02/08/15
17/04/15
20/03/16
30/01/16
06/09/15
08/02/15
07/02/16
07/02/16
26/06/15
17/02/19
16/01/16
08/02/15
26/06/15
07/02/16
07/02/16
13/02/22
08/06/14
20/03/16
16/02/20
08/06/14
02/08/14
24/01/15
22/01/22
09/03/14
23/02/14
23/02/14
17/05/14
02/06/13
09/03/14
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Edinburgh International

ASA North East Regional Championships

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

ISF World School Games

ASA North East Regional Championships

Edinburgh International

British Summer Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

British Summer Championships

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

British Championships 2019

British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International 2015

SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series

British Championships 2016

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet
British Summer Championships

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships
City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet
Edinburgh International 2015

British Summer Championships

British Championships 2015

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Burns Open Meet 2016

UK School Games 2015

Northumberland & Durham County Championships
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs

Scottish National Open Championships

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Northumberland & Durham County Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22
ASA North East Region British Gas Regional

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
ASA North East Region British Gas Regional

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

Burns Open Meet 2015

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs

City of Sunderland May Open 2014

ASANER Age Group Championships

Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
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Edinburgh
Sunderland
Glasgow
Casablanca, Morocco
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Glasgow
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sunderland Aquatic C
Glasgow
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Crawley
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Sheffield
London
Sunderland
Sheffield
Manchester
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Glasgow
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield

Sunderland
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Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land

Co Sund'land
Newcastle

Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Newcastle

Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land

Newcastle

Co Sund'land
Newcastle

Newcastle

Co Sund'land

Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land

Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land

Newcastle

Co Sund'land

Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Newcastle
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Newcastle

Co Sund'land

Newcastle

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

South Tyne
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1:20.21
1:20.69
1:20.83
1:21.06
1:21.15
1:21.16
1:21.72
1:21.92
1:21.94
1:21.97
1:22.23
1:22.29
1:22.32
1:22.32
1:22.83
1:22.90
1:22.95
1:23.37
1:23.50
1:23.57
1:23.74
1:23.97
1:24.38
1:24.54
1:24.57
1:24.78
1:24.92
1:25.61
1:25.65
1:26.39
1:27.20
1:27.36
1:30.96
1:31.18

1:35.35

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:14.07

:115.55

:18.01

:113.52

113.17

112.65

:113.65

:116.06

:112.08

:110.93

111.95

:113.33
1:11.92
1:11.91

1:14.82
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17/02/13
27/07/13
26/01/13
02/06/13
17/02/13
26/01/13
2111213
11/04/13
25/01/14
03/11/12
03/06/12
21/12113
03/02/13
18/05/13
01/04/12
03/06/12
01/04/12
18/03/12
19/05/12
07/07/12
05/06/11
18/03/12
03/11/12
15/01/12
05/11/11
28/01/12
05/06/11
02/07/11
04/02/12
24/07/11
21/05/11
15/05/11
2711110
26/03/11
06/06/10

Date

13/02/22

13/02/22
22/01/22
24/07/21
13/03/20
13/03/20
16/02/20
16/02/20
11/01/20
04/05/19
04/05/19
21/04/19
15/03/19
15/03/19
17/02/19

Northumberland & Durham County Champs
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition
ASANER Age Group Championships
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

SG National Age Group Championships
Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker

North East Region BAGCAT Championships
Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
City of Sunderland May Open Meet

SG National Open Age Group Championships
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
SG National Open Age Group Championships
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

BG North East Region Bagcat Championships
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Sunderland Firecracker Open Meet
ASA Northern Zonal Meet

BG North East Region Bagcat Championships
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash
Northumberland & Durham Championships
British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
City of Sunderland May Open Meet
Rotherham Metro Level One Meet

Co Sunderland Winter Meet

City of Sunderland Spring Meet

BG North East Bagcats

Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22
City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022

SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series

Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
British Championships 2019

Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Edinburgh
Sheffield
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Leeds
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Sheffield
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Sheffield
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Venue

Sunderland

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland Aquatic C
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield

South Tyne
South Tyne
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South Tyne
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South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
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South Tyne
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South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

South Tyne
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Page 3/5
1

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1

1

1
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:12.08
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12.27
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114.02
:113.61
113.27
:13.56
:115.90
:114.34
115.41
115.41
114.73
114.73
114.46
:114.87
:114.50
:113.26
114.20
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115.24
:114.10
:113.85
113.04
112.70
114.27
113.43
11412
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17/02/19
26/01/19
29/07/18
29/07/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
05/05/18
05/05/18
24/03/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
16/12/17
16/12/17
04/11117
04/11/17
30/07/17
30/07/17
27/05/17
23/04/17
23/04/17
02/04/17
02/04/17
10/03/17
10/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
31/07/16
31/07/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
17/04/16
20/03/16
20/03/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
30/01/16
16/01/16
06/09/15
02/08/15
02/08/15
26/06/15
26/06/15
31/05/15
31/05/15
09/05/15
09/05/15
17/04/15
14/03/15
14/03/15
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BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

ISF World School Games

ISF World School Games

ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships
N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

Swim England Winter Championships 2017

Swim England Winter Championships 2017

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

British Swimming Championships 2017

British Swimming Championships 2017

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

British Championships 2016

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

City of Sunderland National Qualifier
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs

Burns Open Meet 2016

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

UK School Games 2015

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet

City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet

ASA North East Regional Championships

ASA North East Regional Championships

British Championships 2015

Edinburgh International 2015

Edinburgh International 2015

Narthiimharland & NDiirham Cannty Chamninnchine

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Casablanca, Morocco
Casablanca, Morocco
Crawley
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Glasgow
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
London
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Quinderland

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle
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Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land

Co Sund'land

Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
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117.24

116.78

115.71

116.75

:118.75

:118.36

:119.52

118.73

:118.66

:21.94

122.29

21.72

:20.69

:118.90

:21.06

:122.32

:21.92

:20.21

:21.15

122.32

:21.16

:20.83

:21.97

:24.38

:23.57

:22.23

122.90

:23.50

:122.83

122.95
:23.37

1:23.97
1:25.65
1:24.78
1:24.54
1:24.57
1:26.39
1:25.61
1:23.74
1:24.92
1:27.20
1:27.36
1:31.18
1:30.96

1:35.35
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541
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472
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493
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439
451
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08/02/15
24/01/15
02/08/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
17/05/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
23/02/14
23/02/14
25/01/14
21/12113
21/12113
27/07/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
18/05/13
11/04/13
17/02/13
17/02/13
03/02/13
26/01/13
26/01/13
03/11/12
03/11/12
07/07/12
03/06/12
03/06/12
19/05/12
01/04/12
01/04/12
18/03/12
18/03/12
04/02/12
28/01/12
15/01/12
05/11/11
24/07/11
02/07/11
05/06/11
05/06/11
21/05/11
15/05/11
26/03/11
27/11110
06/06/10
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Northumberland & Durham County Championships

Burns Open Meet 2015

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
City of Sunderland May Open 2014
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASANER Age Group Championships
ASANER Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

SG National Age Group Championships
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition

ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition

City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker

City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

North East Region BAGCAT Championships
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet

SG National Open Age Group Championships
SG National Open Age Group Championships
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham Championships
ASA Northern Zonal Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Sunderland Firecracker Open Meet
British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash

BG North East Region Bagcat Championships
BG North East Region Bagcat Championships
City of Sunderland May Open Meet
Rotherham Metro Level One Meet

City of Sunderland Spring Meet

Co Sunderland Winter Meet

BG North East Bagcats

Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sheffield
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South Tyne 1
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